
No Company Name Contact Person Contact Details Email Address Website

1 Acuity Law
Souvik Ganguly

Shankae Iyer 
0091 9987590433
0091 9820804455

souvik.ganguly@acuitylaw.co.in
s.iyer@acuity.co.in

www.acuitylaw.co.in

2 ALMT Legal Vaishakh Kapadia 0091 9821176775 vkapadia@almtlegal.com www.almtlegal.com

3
Bhagat Benedetti & Co.
International Business 

Advisory

Girish Bhagat
Avv. Francesca Vitale

0091 9820088817
0091 9167702857
+39 3357498440

girishbhagat@gmail.com
francesca.vitale@benedetti-co.it

www.benedetti-co.it

4 BMR Legal Ami Parekh 0091 9820126726 ami.parekh@bmrlegal.in

5 D'Andrea & Partners George N. Antony 0091 8956884823 george.antony@dandreapartners.com www.dandreapartners.com

6
Fox Mandal & Associates
(Solicitors & Advocates)

Sushant Shetty 0091 98201 12748 sushant.shetty@foxmandal.in www.foxmandal.in

7
KING STUBB & KASIVA 
Advocates & Attorneys

Yashvi Malhotra   0091 9871666449 yashvi@ksandk.com www.ksandk.com

8 Majmudar & Partners Amrit Mehta amehta@majmudarindia.com www.majmudarindia.com

9 Udyen Jain & Associates
Luciano Pettoello Mantovani

Archana Dadhich
Pooja Prakash

0091 9158888975
0091 7798146688
0091 8551913292

luciano@uja.in
archana@uja.in

pooja@uja.in
www.uja.in
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Disclaimer: The list is in no praticular order of preference. Our suggestion would be to contact all the companies to understand whose services best suit your requirements


